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HASKELL CT (LOTS 1—13)

HASKELL CT (LOTS 1-13)
CY Excavation (unadjusted)

HASKELL CT (LOTS 1-13)
CY Loose Fill (unadjusted)

Station Area | Volume | Total Station | Area | Volume | Total
—-0+50 0.00 0.00 0.00 —-0+50 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
—-0+35 8.68 2.4 2.41 -0+35 | 22.50 | 6.25 6.25
—-0+15 | 27.74 | 13.49 15.90 —-0+15 | 11.23 | 12.49 | 18.74
—-0+00 | 30.46 | 16.17 32.07 | -0+00 | 10.62 | 6.07 24.81
0+24.99 | 22.21 | 24.38 56.45 | 0+24.99 | 12.95 | 10.91 35.72
0450 12.96 | 16.29 72.73 0+50 10.62 | 10.91 46.64
1+00 12.96 | 24.01 96.74 1+00 10.62 | 19.66 | 66.30
1+50 12.96 | 24.01 | 120.74 1+50 10.62 | 19.66 | 85.96
2400 12.96 | 24.01 | 144.75 2400 10.62 | 19.66 | 105.63
2+50 12.96 | 24.01 | 168.75 2+50 10.62 | 19.66 | 125.29
3400 12.96 | 24.01 | 192.76 3400 10.62 | 19.66 | 144.95
3+50 12.96 | 24.01 | 216.76 3+50 10.62 | 19.66 | 164.62
34+67.32 | 12.95 8.31 225.08 | 3+67.32 | 10.62 6.81 171.43
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